
U9XS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BROWN Arthur SVSC GBR 08/09/2014
2 CASEY Sophia PDFA GBR 20/06/2014
3 ELLIS Thea PDFA GBR 10/04/2014
4 JOHNSON Conrad PDFA GBR 11/04/2014
5 JOHNSTON Ella PDFA GBR 03/02/2014
6 MOK Jasmine PDFA GBR 30/06/2014
7 NG Ellie PDFA GBR 04/07/2016
8 NG Harold PDFA GBR 01/11/2014
9 SLOWIAKOWSKA Rozalia WREXHAM GBR 3 26/09/2014
10 THOMAS Jacob PDFA GBR 31/03/2014
11 WALMSLEY Toby TMFC GBR 28/10/2014



2 poules
1 poule of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U9XS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SLOWIAKOWSKA Rozalia WREXHAM GBR 3
2 CASEY Sophia PDFA GBR
3 WALMSLEY Toby TMFC GBR
4 BROWN Arthur SVSC GBR
5 NG Harold PDFA GBR
6 JOHNSON Conrad PDFA GBR
7 THOMAS Jacob PDFA GBR
8 JOHNSTON Ella PDFA GBR
9 NG Ellie PDFA GBR
10 MOK Jasmine PDFA GBR
11 ELLIS Thea PDFA GBR



U9XS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

LEUNG Mordecai (GBR)

JOHNSTON Ella PDFA / GBR

NG Ellie PDFA / GBR

ELLIS Thea PDFA / GBR

NG Harold PDFA / GBR

BROWN Arthur SVSC / GBR

SLOWIAKOWSKA Rozalia WREXHAM / GBR

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

ELLIOTT Phil (CAMDEN / GBR)

MOK Jasmine PDFA / GBR

THOMAS Jacob PDFA / GBR

CASEY Sophia PDFA / GBR

WALMSLEY Toby TMFC / GBR

JOHNSON Conrad PDFA / GBR



U9XS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 NG Harold PDFA GBR 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
2 THOMAS Jacob PDFA GBR 4 1.00 20 7 +13 Advanced
3 JOHNSON Conrad PDFA GBR 3 0.75 17 10 +7 Advanced
4 BROWN Arthur SVSC GBR 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
5 SLOWIAKOWSKA Rozalia WREXHAM GBR 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
6 CASEY Sophia PDFA GBR 2 0.50 15 11 +4 Advanced
7 JOHNSTON Ella PDFA GBR 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
8 ELLIS Thea PDFA GBR 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
9 WALMSLEY Toby TMFC GBR 1 0.25 5 18 -13 Advanced
10 MOK Jasmine PDFA GBR 0 0.00 9 20 -11 Advanced
11 NG Ellie PDFA GBR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Advanced



U9XS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 2

10:10

Referee(s):

ELLIOTT Phil (CAMDEN / GBR)
SILVA Sebastian (TRURO / GBR)

THOMAS Jacob PDFA / GBR

NG Harold PDFA / GBR

JOHNSON Conrad PDFA / GBR

WALMSLEY Toby TMFC / GBR

BROWN Arthur SVSC / GBR

Piste 3

10:10

Referee(s):

LEUNG Mordecai (GBR)
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos (CAMDEN / GBR)

CASEY Sophia PDFA / GBR

MOK Jasmine PDFA / GBR

JOHNSTON Ella PDFA / GBR

ELLIS Thea PDFA / GBR

NG Ellie PDFA / GBR

SLOWIAKOWSKA Rozalia WREXHAM / GBR



U9XS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NG Harold PDFA GBR 01/11/2014
2 THOMAS Jacob PDFA GBR 31/03/2014
3 ELLIS Thea PDFA GBR 10/04/2014
4 CASEY Sophia PDFA GBR 20/06/2014
5 JOHNSON Conrad PDFA GBR 11/04/2014
6 SLOWIAKOWSKA Rozalia WREXHAM GBR 26/09/2014
7 BROWN Arthur SVSC GBR 08/09/2014
8 MOK Jasmine PDFA GBR 30/06/2014
9 JOHNSTON Ella PDFA GBR 03/02/2014
10 WALMSLEY Toby TMFC GBR 28/10/2014
11 NG Ellie PDFA GBR 04/07/2016



U9XS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Region Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
ELLIOTT Phil GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LEUNG Mordecai GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PANAGIOTOPOULOS Apostolos GBR 141071 Ref: 1
SILVA Sebastian GBR 132207 Ref: 1



Total entries: 11
Total participants: 11
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 1

GBR: 11 participants


